
1 2
ALBEMARLE COUNTY

VIRGINIA

THIS MAP WAS COMPILED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES 
WITH NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION, 
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW,  

INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

D

C

E

Feet
0

O

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ ÇÎ

ÇÎ TVP ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ TVP

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ TVP

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ TVPÇÎ ÇÎ
ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

625 629 631
633 635 637

MAP 45DC

£¤29

135
(S INDIAN SPRING RD)

207
(HIGHVIEW LN)

695+

1806+

580

679

1853

677
697
675

673

1857

590

632

695

648
650654 936 913

911
902

818
820 3400

2710

2705

203

2060

2708

2911

2900

2703

209

206

2902
2902

2706

205

2904

420

211

2701

2913

2702

208

2910

410

213

204

2700

210

215

2915

2705

212

2914

217

431

214

2700

2917
2917

2702

2916

216

2704

435

2919

2918

302

100100

2800

308

2921

2802

304

310

2804

425

305

306

2923

2806

312

307

2922

2925

2927

303

314

306

311

2902

107

2929

2924

121

308

305

316
316

2904

2931

313
313

310

307

2926

318

2906

2907

2933

312

315

101

309

317

320

201

2908

103

314

205

311

203

2909

2935

322

316

321

2910

117

313

2937

324

2911

318

327

315

2912 2912

206

329 329

2913

202

204

326

317

2939

2930

331

306

2915

319

330

308

2941

110

301
301

2917

100

321

2921

2919

332

2923

2927
2925

323

307

310

3003

402

2918

207

309

134

3007

312

325

2920

32093209

2922

404

2924

3000

2926

3006

409

503
501

406

3008
3008

505

526

408

525

507

410

509

412412

524

414

225

500

523

511

502

513

504

522

515

521

3210

506
506

520

508

220

510

3311

518

512

514

224

516

1742

3310

107

1748

102

1734

228

110
110

1754

105

108

1728

104

301
301

1760

1720

108

106

1745

1766

1712

217

230

1735

311

1755

1772

103

1725

104

1771

1778

1141

3400

1715

3403

1734

1705

1818

1784

1145

216

306

1144

1822

301

1814

1733

1742

1150

1810

310

1750

1821

3505

1739

1783

1800

303

1817

1743

320

1813

1758

1787

35003500
3500

1809

1766

1747

326

1805

401

3507

1791

1774

1797

1801

1751

411

307

1755

304

1780

409

3509

1771 1771

407

1205

3506

1786

115115

405

309

1779

329

308

1209

421

404

3508

1785

1204

1213

MARSACST

BERWICK CIR

CARRSBROOK DR

W
OO

DB
UR

NR
D

EA
ST

BR
OOK DR

BRENTWOODRD

BERWICK CT

BE
RK

MA
R D

R

N 
IN

DI
AN

 SP
RI

NG
 R

D

CL
ARKELN

SW
EDE ST

EMPIREST

RIO RD W

BROOKMERE CT

REDINGTON LN

GLOUCESTER RD

HEARTHGLOW CT

ID
LE

WOO
D DRMYERS DR

EASTBROOKCT

SE
MIN

OL
E T

RL

BROOKMERE RD

OL
D BR

OO
K RD

MARLBORO CT
W

OO
DB

UR
NCT

BERKMAR CT

BIXHAM LN

RIVANNA
PLAZA DR

BERKMAR CIR

W
ES

TB
RO

OK
 PL

RIO
HILL

CT
R

WOODB
RO

OK
CT

RESERVOIR RIDGERD

STATION

LN

ALBEMARLESQ

GREENFIELD TER

DOVER RD

DOVERCT

PARKWOOD PL

WOODBROOK DR

GA
ND

ER
 DR

HIGHVIEW LN
HEA RTHGLOW

LN

GA
RD

EN
SB

LV
D

S I
ND

IA
N

S P
RI

NG
RD

GANDER

DR

¡854

¡631

¡652

¡659

Woodbrook ES

Agnor ES

3 4
         150         300          600

REVISED:  7/9/2024

45D

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK  (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
Power
Substation
Pump Station

Tower

¾¾d
¾¾9
¾¾IN

Other Water
Sources (see main legend for further info)

Pressurized
HydrantsÇÎ

ÎÈÇ
Road Barrier
(e.g. 4x4 access only, gate, etc.)DE

045D

45 45 46A

45C 45D 46C

61 61B

1

62A


